MODLINK MSDD TOUCH PROTECTION DBL
Art.No.: 4000-68000-9140000
Weight: 0.101
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Modlink MSDD Berührschutz 2-fach
Touch protection box
for double frame
ABS black
Application:
4000-68522-0000001, 4000-68522-0000003, 4000-68523-0000001, 4000-68523-0000003, 4000-68524-0000001, 4000-
68524-0000003
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27142414
ECLASS-7.0 27142414
ECLASS-8.0 27142414
ECLASS-9.0 27142414
ECLASS-10.1 27142414
ECLASS-11.1 27142414
ECLASS-12.0 27142414
ETIM-5.0 EC002625
ETIM-6.0 EC002625
ETIM-7.0 EC002625
ETIM-8.0 EC002625